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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report ^o1 s Kansas Ave.

Topeka, KS 66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate LJ Amended Filing LJ Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Democratic Legislative Victory Fund 4th District
Filing Report Address: PO Box 1914

Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66601
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 234-0425

IE3 Party Committee UPAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

.lJ,Ef^.J:^J!^!lEJ?L5E!!!!?!?E<?.9!l£E5!9E.
2 ITOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 jTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 JCASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 ilN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 J OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I (Schedule A) view/print

1 (Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) view/print

g Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

I (Schedule D) view/print

I $50,343.22

$0.00

$50,343.22

$25,081.72

g $25,261.50

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:16:14 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Vicki Hyatt
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10/29/24, 6:47 AM
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Democratic Legislative Victory Fund 4th District

Date

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

Name and Address

Ayars for Senate
6031 SW 23rd ST
Topeka KS 66614-4211

Betty Arnold for State Board of
Education
5311EPembrookST
Wichita KS 67220-2626

Committee to Elect Jade Ramsdell
927 SE Tecumseh RD
Tecumseh KS 66542-9315

Dena Sattler for Kansas Senate
3550 SE Shoreline DR
Topeka KS 66605-2307

Ellace of Kansas

203 6th ST
Phillipsburg KS 67661-2418

Hammond 4 Kansas 117
PO Box 3114
Lawrence KS 66046-0114

McCorkle for Kansas
1639NBmnswickST
Wichita KS 67212-1561

Mel for Kansas
1620WLoulaST
Olathe KS 66061-3943

John Burke for House
1102NSandplumLN
Wichita KS 67212-2937

Moreno for Senate
1515 Elizabeth ST

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in

excess of $300

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Amount I

$250.001

$250.001

$400.00

$2,500.001

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$450.00

$250.00
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29/24, 6:47 AM

10/23/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

08/29/24

07/26/24

Winfield KS 67156-5267

Stacey Knoell For Kansas
11531 SNorthwoodDr
Olathe KS 66061-6523

Kansans for Vanessa Vaughn West
23412 W 46th ST
Shawnee KS 66226-2409

Melanie Haas for Kansas BoE

9909 Craig DR
OverlandPark KS 66212-3478

Meyer for KSBOE
8167 Primrose ST
DeSoto KS 66018-7104

Committee to Elect Jason Anderson
PO Box 2814
Olathe KS 66063-0814

Citizens for Kim Zito
1013CassidyDR
Manhattan KS 66502-3363

Aimee Bateman for Kansas
1007 3rd AVE
Leavenworth KS 66048-3313

Harland Clarke

10931 Laureate DR
San Antonio TX 78249-3475

Amalgamated Bank
275 7th AVE
New York NY 10001-6708

Amalgamated Bank
275 7th AVE
New York NY 10001-6708

Amalgamated Bank

275 7th AVE
New York NY 10001-6708

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Miscellaneous Check Order Fee

Miscellaneous Bank Fee

Miscellaneous Bank Fees

Miscellaneous Bank Fees

PERIOD

$250.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$425.72

$12.00

$32.00

$12.00

$25081.721

$01

$25081.721
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