Print this form or Go Back

Å	
A. L'Ethic	9

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

	Check only if appropriate Check only if appropriate	ng Termination Report	
	Campaign Finance Organization Name: Democratic Legislative Victor	y Fund 4th District	
	Filing Report Address: PO Box 1914		
	Address2:	~	
	City: Topeka Zip: 66601		
	Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business F	³ hone: (785) 234-0425	
	Party Committee PAC		
รเ	UMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$50,343.22
2	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
3	CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$50,343.22
4	TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$25,081.72
5	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$25,261.50
6	IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7	OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
	declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stater nowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the inte	· · · ·	-

false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:16:14 PM Signature of Treasurer: Vicki Hyatt

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Democratic Legislative Victory Fund 4th District

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/23/24	Ayars for Senate 6031 SW 23rd ST Topeka KS 66614-4211	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00
10/23/24	Betty Arnold for State Board of Education 5311 E Pembrook ST Wichita KS 67220-2626	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00
10/23/24	Committee to Elect Jade Ramsdell 927 SE Tecumseh RD Tecumseh KS 66542-9315	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$400.00
10/23/24	Dena Sattler for Kansas Senate 3550 SE Shoreline DR Topeka KS 66605-2307	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$2,500.00
10/23/24	Ellace of Kansas 203 6th ST Phillipsburg KS 67661-2418	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00
10/23/24	Hammond 4 Kansas 117 PO Box 3114 Lawrence KS 66046-0114	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00
10/23/24	McCorkle for Kansas 1639 N Brunswick ST Wichita KS 67212-1561	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$500.00
10/23/24	Mel for Kansas 1620 W Loula ST Olathe KS 66061-3943	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00
10/23/24	John Burke for House 1102 N Sandplum LN Wichita KS 67212-2937	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$450.00
10/23/24	Moreno for Senate 1515 Elizabeth ST	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx

9/24, 6:47 AM	Winfield KS 67156-5267	Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
10/23/24	Stacey Knoell For Kansas 11531 S Northwood Dr Olathe KS 66061-6523	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$250.00
10/11/24	Kansans for Vanessa Vaughn West 23412 W 46th ST Shawnee KS 66226-2409	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
10/11/24	Melanie Haas for Kansas BoE 9909 Craig DR Overland Park KS 66212-3478	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/11/24	Meyer for KSBOE 8167 Primrose ST De Soto KS 66018-7104	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
10/11/24	Committee to Elect Jason Anderson PO Box 2814 Olathe KS 66063-0814	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
10/11/24	Citizens for Kim Zito 1013 Cassidy DR Manhattan KS 66502-3363	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$2,000.00
10/11/24	Aimee Bateman for Kansas 1007 3rd AVE Leavenworth KS 66048-3313	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/02/24	Harland Clarke 10931 Laureate DR San Antonio TX 78249-3475	Miscellaneous Check Order Fee	\$425.72
09/26/24	Amalgamated Bank 275 7th AVE New York NY 10001-6708	Miscellaneous Bank Fee	\$12.00
08/29/24	Amalgamated Bank 275 7th AVE New York NY 10001-6708	Miscellaneous Bank Fees	\$32.00
07/26/24	Amalgamated Bank 275 7th AVE New York NY 10001-6708	Miscellaneous Bank Fees	\$12.00
Total Itemized	I I Expenditures This Period		\$25081.72
Total Unitemi	zed Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$(
TOTAL EXPE	NDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS	S PERIOD	\$25081.72

Print this form or Go Back